
0253 SGJ

0264 SGJ

0292 SGJ

0329 SGJ

0349 SGJ

0198 SGJ

0176 SGJ

2902 SGJ

3115 SGJ

0365 SGJ NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

6/4/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

HOPKINS, M LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

BURKHALTER, S KISCH 

CONSUMER 

LAW

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 4/30/24;

BERGMAN, B KATHRYN G 

COFFMAN

 8:30:00AM FTC

CONF SET 7/11/24 YS;

STANSELL, M GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

LEASURE JR, T GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 7/11/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

WALTERS, J DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

BEASLEY, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

DISMISSAL PENDING

CRAINE, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

DISMISSAL PENDING

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

WARD  JR, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

6/4/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ATHA, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

6/4/24 YS;



2710 SGJ

2810 SGJ

2913 SGJ

2388 SGJ

0034 SGJ

0109 SGJ

0154 SGJ

0183 SGJ

0211 SGJ SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;MIKASARI, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

6/4/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

STARKS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

WILLIAMS, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

CONF SET 6/13 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

HATCHER, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

STUART, F LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

4/2/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

CARTER, I LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET 4/11/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/30/24;

SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

CLEMONS, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

4/2/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

VALENZUELA, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

4/2/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GRAYDON, E LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC



0223 SGJ

0229 SGJ

0322 SGJ

0323 SGJ

0332 SGJ

0395 SGJ

2171 SGJ

0335 SGJ

0362 SGJ OLVERA, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

DISMISSAL PENDING

CONF SET 3/14/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 3/5/57 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/30/24;

SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

WHEELER, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

SPECIALE, P PRO SE  8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

6/4/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

LANE, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

6/4/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

PALACIOS MENDOZA, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

POLLINS, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

6/4/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

WHITE, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

6/4/24 YS;

RATELIFF, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SMITH, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)



0122 SGJ

0283 SGJ SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

Total # Case on Docket:30

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, June 5, 2024 at 10:49 am

JONES, B SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

REED, A SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 7/11/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

CONF SET 7/11 YS;


