Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
)253	SGJ	ATHA, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 6/4/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
)264	SGJ	WARD JR, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 6/4/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
0292	SGJ	CRAINE, E DISMISSAL PENDING	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		
329	SGJ	BEASLEY, L DISMISSAL PENDING	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		
349	SGJ	WALTERS, J	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)		
)198	SGJ	LEASURE JR, T	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 7/11/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET 7/11/24 YS;	
)176	SGJ	STANSELL, M	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	
2902	SGJ	BERGMAN, B	KATHRYN G COFFMAN	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	
3115	SGJ	BURKHALTER, S	KISCH CONSUMER LAW	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 4/30/24;	
0365	SGJ	HOPKINS, M	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 6/4/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

		Debtor Opposing Mat			_		
2710		GRAYDON, E	Time Description Disposition T LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 4/2/24 YS;	_
						SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	
2810	SGJ	VALENZUELA, R	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 4/2/24 YS;	
						SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	
2913	SGJ	CLEMONS, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 4/2/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
2388	SGJ	CARTER, I	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	CONF SET 4/11/24 YS;	
						SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/24 YS;	
						SEE CONF DOCKET 4/30/24;	
						SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	
0034	SGJ	STUART, F	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	CONF SET 6/13 YS;	
						SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	
0109	SGJ	HATCHER, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	
0154	SGJ	WILLIAMS, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 6/4/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
0183		STARKS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	
0211	SGJ	MIKASARI, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

		Name Attorney Attorney	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					_
)223	SGJ	SMITH, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)		
0229	SGJ	RATELIFF, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	
0322	SGJ	WHITE, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 6/4/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
0323	SGJ	POLLINS, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 6/4/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
0332	SGJ	PALACIOS MENDOZA, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 6/4/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
0395	SGJ	LANE, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 6/4/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
2171	SGJ	SPECIALE, P	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET 3/14/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 3/5/57 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/30/24; SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;	
0335	SGJ	WHEELER, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		
0362	SGJ	OLVERA, J DISMISSAL PENDING	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

				-			
0122	SGJ	REED, A	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 7/11/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET 7/11 YS;
0283	SGJ	JONES, B	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 6/4/24 YS;

Total # Case on Docket:30

Printed: Wednesday, June 5, 2024 at 10:49 am